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TIVOLI

Rear Skid Plate

Rear Bumper Guard Outer Sill Moulding Set

Rear Mud Guards




TIVOLI

Luggage Cover

Luggage Tray Luggage Tray Lid




TIVOLI

_ Fitted Inc Protection

Description VAT

Rubber Floor Mat Set £33.00
Towing / Touring

Load Area Rubber Mat (MY17) £35.00
Towbar with Detachable Ball £468.00

Load Area Carpet Mat £31.00
13 Pin Wiring Kit (7 pin function) £237.00

Side Protection Door Mouldings £80.00
Caravan Extension Wiring £126.00

LED Door Sill Protection Moulding £143.00
LED Module £50.00

Rear Mud Guards £45.00
Spare Wheel Kit 18" Alloy Silver (excl tyre] £355.00

Single Heavy Duty Seat Cover £18.00
Spare Wheel Kit 18" Alloy Black (excl tyre) £290.00

Luggage Cover £144.00
Spare Wheel Kit 18" Alloy (excl tyre) £375.00

Luggage Tray £45.00
Space Saver Spare Wheel Kit 2WD £225.00

Luggage Tray Lid £72.00
Space Saver Spare Wheel Kit 4WD £237.00

Dog Guard £126.00
Versatility _ ) _ S

Travel Kit Moulded Bag - Includes - warning triangle, 1st aid kit, hi-vis £3950
2 Bike Cycle Carrier on Towball £150.00 vests, tyre gauge, ice scraper, wind up torch, breathalyser pair ‘
Roof Bar System £298.00 Exterior Styling
Heated Screenwash System £221.00 Wind Deflector Kit £110.00
Touch Up Paint £17.00 Roof Stripe Kit £474.00
Front Parking Sensors £275.00 Roof Wrap Kit £375.00
Rear Parking Sensors £255.00 Front Skid Plate £195.00
Audio Visual Rear Skid Plate £195.00
Kenwood Dash Cam £245.00 Front Bumper Guard £330.00
Pure Highway DAB Radio Upgrade £140.00 Rear Bumper Guard £290.00

Quter Sill Moulding Set £397.00

Chrome Fog Lamp Moulding £58.00




Dog Guard

Load Area Rubber Mat Load Area Carpet Mat Rubber Floor Mat Set




TIVOLI XLV

Description

Towing / Touring

Detachable Towbar

13 Pin Wiring Kit (7 pin function)
Caravan Extension Wiring

LED module

Spare Wheel Kit 18" Alloy (excl tyre)
Spare Wheel Kit 18" Alloy Black (excl tyre)
Space Saver Spare Wheel Kit 2WD
Space Saver Spare Wheel Kit 4WD
Versatility

2 Bike Cycle Carrier on Towball
Roof Bar Set with Foot Pack
Heated Screenwash System

Touch Up Paint

Fitted Inc
VAT

£468.00
£237.00
£126.00
£50.00

£375.00
£325.00
£265.00
£265.00

£150.00
£249.00
£221.00
£17.00

Audio Visual

Kenwood Dash Cam

Pure Highway DAB Radio Upgrade
Protection

LED Door sill protection moulding
Side Protection Door Mouldings
Rubber Floor Mat Set

Load Area Rubber Mat

Load Area Carpet Mat

Single Heavy Duty Seat Cover

Dog Guard

Travel Kit Moulded Bag - Includes - warning triangle, 1st aid kit, hi-vis
vests, tyre gauge, ice scraper, wind up torch, breathalyser pair

Exterior Styling

Wind Deflector Kit
Front Skid Plate

Rear Skid Plate

Outer Sill Moulding Set

£245.00
£140.00

£143.00
£80.00

£33.00

£33.00
£33.00
£18.00

£138.00

£39.50

£110.00
£172.00
£220.00
£397.00




KORANDO

Side Protection Mouldings

Side Step Set Wind Deflector Kit




KORANDO

Front Mud Guards Rear Mud Guards Detachable Towbar




KORANDO

Description Fltt\?AdTMC Protection
Door Sill Protection Mouldings £95.00
Towing / Touring
Front Mud Guards £45.00
Fixed towbar £384.00
Rear Mud Guards £45.00
Detachable towbar £516.00
) o i ) ) Side Protection Mouldings £85.00
13 Pin Wiring Kit (7 pin function) £306.00
Caravan Extension Wiring £132.00 Rubber Floor Mat Set £33.00
LED module £50.00 Single Heavy Duty Seat Cover £18.00
Spare Wheel Kit 16" Alloy (excl tyre) £265.00 Load Liner £4a.00
. : Dog Guard £126.00
Spare Wheel Kit 18" Alloy Diamond Cut (excl tyre) £290.00 0g buar
Rear L £195.
Spare Wheel Kit 18" Alloy Black (excl tyre) £285.00 ear Loadspace Cover 500
: L Net £24.00
Space Saver Spare Wheel Kit £158.00 Hggage e
e w— £958.00 Travel Kit Moulded Bag - Includels - warning triangle, 1st aid k.|t, hi-vis £3950
vests, tyre gauge, ice scraper, wind up torch, breathalyser pair
Versatility Exterior Styling
2 Bike Cycle Carrier on Towball £150.00 Wind Deflector Kit £110.00
Roof Bar Set with Foot Pack £237.00 Front Skid Plate (MY 17) £235.00
Heated Screenwash System £221.00 Rear Skid Plate (MY 17) £295.00
Touch Up Paint £17.00 Side Step Set £420.00
Front Parking Sensors £275.00
Rear Parking Sensors £255.00
Audio Visual
Kenwood DAB Touchscreen Navigation £1,050.00
Reverse Camera (with Kenwood Navigation Unit] £198.00
Kenwood Dash Cam £245.00
Pure Highway DAB Radio Upgrade £140.00
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REXTON

Front Skid Plate

Rubber Boot Mat

Headrest Mounted 7" Twin DVD Screens




REXTON

240v Power Socket Boot Luggage Roll Out Cover (7 seat) Rubber Floor Mat 7 Seater (third row)

Bike Rack Detachable Towbar Rubber Floor Mat Set
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REXTON

Description

Towing / Touring

Detachable Towbar

Fixed Towbar

13 Pin Wiring Kit (7 pin function)
Caravan Extension Wiring
Progressive Rear Spring Assistors
Spare Wheel Kit 17" Alloy (excl tyre)
Spare Wheel Kit 18" Alloy (excl tyre)
Spare Wheel Kit 20" Alloy (excl tyre)

Versatility

Kenwood DAB Touchscreen Navigation

UK Style Power Socket

2 Bike Cycle Carrier on Towball
Roof Bar Set with Foot Pack
Heated Screenwash System
Touch Up Paint

Audio Visual

Headrest Mounted 7" Twin DVD Screens

Kenwood Dash Cam

Fitted Inc
VAT

£528.00
£364.00
£277.00
£126.00
£402.00
£480.00
£490.00
£750.00

£1,050.00

£58.00
£150.00
£279.00
£221.00
£17.00

£1,268.00

£245.00

Protection

Door Sill Protection Set

Bonnet Protector Kit - Black
Bonnet Protector Kit - Silver
Rubber Floor Mat Set

Rubber Floor Mat 7 Seater (third row)
Rubber Boot Mat 5 and 7 Seat
Heavy Duty Seat Cover Set - Front
Heavy Duty Seat Cover Set - Rear
Load Liner 5 Seat (shallow)

Front Mud Guards

Dog Guard 5 Seat

Dog Guard 7 Seat

Load Area Divider 5 Seat

Boot Luggage Roll Out Cover 7 Seat

Travel Kit Moulded Bag - Includes - warning triangle, 1st aid kit, hi-vis
vests, tyre gauge, ice scraper, wind up torch, breathalyser pair

Exterior Styling
Wind Deflector Kit
Side Step Set
Front Skid Plate
Rear Skid Plate

£98.00
£159.00
£199.00
£35.00
£22.50
£32.00
£85.00
£75.00
£96.00
£60.00
£165.00
£175.00
£165.00
£110.00

£39.50

£110.00
£610.00
£148.00
£148.00
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Front Skid Plate

Rearview Camera

Clarion Roéf Mounted 10" DVD Player

Rear Skid Plate

a

Side Step Set

Door Sill

Protection Mou

ldings




TURISMO

Boot Sill Protector Carpet Boot Mat Rubber Boot Mat

Kenwood DAB Touchscreen with Navigation Dog Guard
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TURISMO

Description Fltt\?AdTMC Protection

Door Sill Protection Mouldings £69.00
Towing / Touring

Rubber Floor Mat Set £39.00
Detachable Towbar £510.00

Boot Mat - Carpet £26.00
Fixed Towbar £366.00

Boot Mat - Rubber £29.00
13 Pin Wiring Kit (7 pin function) £287.00

Single Heavy Duty Seat Cover £18.00
Caravan Extension Wiring £126.00

Tailgate Entry Guard £69.00
Versatility

Dog Guard £126.00
2 Bike Cycle Carrier on Towball £150.00

) Travel Kit Moulded Bag - Includes - warning triangle, 1st aid kit, hi-vis £39 50

Roof Bar Set with Foot Pack £249.00 vests, tyre gauge, ice scraper, wind up torch, breathalyser pair '
Heated Screenwash System £221.00 Exterior Styling
Touch Up Paint £17.00 Side Step Set £588.00
Front Parking Sensors £275.00 Rear Skid Plate £305.00
Rear Parking Sensors £255.00
Audio Visual
Clarion Roof Mounted 10" DVD player £678.00
Kenwood DAB Touch Screen Navigation £1,050.00
Reverse Camera (with Kenwood Navigation Unit] £210.00
Kenwood Dash Cam £245.00
Pure Highway DAB Radio Upgrade £140.00
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NEW MUSSO PICK-UP
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Front Skid Plate Rear Skid Plate Side Step Set - Rebel
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Light Bar Kit Side Steip Set - Chrome




NEW MUSSO PICK-UP

Description

Towing / Touring

Fixed towbar

13 Pin Wiring Kit (7 pin function)
Caravan Extension Wiring
Versatility

2 Bike Cycle Carrier on Towball
Roof Bar Set with Foot Pack
Heated Screenwash System
Touch Up Paint

Tonneau Cover Soft

Hard Cover Folding

Top Roll Cover Silver

Hi Spec Hard Top

Luxury Hard Top

Front Parking Sensors

Rear Parking Sensors

Audio Visual

Kenwood DAB Touch Screen Navigation
Kenwood Dash Cam

Protection

Bonnet Protector Kit - Black
Bonnet Protector Kit - Silver
Side Door Protection Moulding
Load Bed Edge Protector Kit
Load Bed Protector Tailgate Piece
Rear Bumper Protector

Door Sill Protector Kit

Fitted Inc
VAT

£426.00
£239.00
£90.00

£150.00
£249.00
£221.00
£17.00
£455.00
£1,215.00
£1,725.00
£1,995.00
£2,495.00
£275.00
£255.00

£1,050.00
£245.00

£159.00
£199.00
£165.00
£160.00
£79.00

£115.00
£110.00

Rubber Mat Set
Heavy Duty Seat Cover Set Front
Heavy Duty Seat Cover Set Rear

Travel Kit Moulded Bag - Includes - warning triangle, 1st aid kit, hi vis
vests, tyre gauge, ice scraper, wind up torch, breathalyser pair

Exterior Styling

Wind Deflector Kit Tinted

Rear Corner Bars - Chrome
Side Step Set - Chrome

Side Step Set - REBEL

Mirror Cap Set - Chrome

Door Handle Set - Chrome
Roll Bar - Chrome

Light Bar Kit

Rear Light Surround Set - Chrome
Fog Lamp Eyebrow Set - Silver
Fog Lamp Eyebrow Set - Black
Front Skid Plate - Silver

Rear Skid Plate - Silver

Musso Accessory Kit - Front Silver (Front Skid Plate, Fog Lamp Eyebrows,
Bonnet Protector)

Musso Accessory Kit - Front Black (Front Skid Plate, Fog Lamp
Eyebrows, Bonnet Protector)

Musso Accessory Kit - Rear Silver (Rear Skid Plate, Bumper Protector,
Load Bed Edge Protector)

Musso Accessory Kit - Rear Black (Rear Skid Plate, Bumper Protector,
Load Bed Edge Protector)

Musso Accessory Kit - Side Protection (Door Sill Protectors, Side Door
Protection Mouldings)

£35.00
£85.00
£75.00

£39.50

£110.00
£265.00
£435.00
£399.00

£95.00
£130.00
£550.00
£450.00
£125.00
£115.00
£115.00
£170.00
£170.00

£399.00

£359.00

£349.00

£349.00

£215.00
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MUSSO PICK-UP (17 MY)
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Moulded Hard Top - full hard top with brake lights, headed rear window, sliding front glass, LED interior light, central locking, pop out opening windows & roof bars
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MUSSO PICK-UP (17 MY)

Front Skid Plate

E

s

o

Side Step Set Rear Bumper Protection Pad
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MUSSO PICK-UP (17 MY)

Description Fltt\iSTlnC Audio Visual

Kenwood DAB Touchscreen Navigation £1,050.00
Towing / Touring

Reverse Camera (with Kenwood Navigation Unit] £198.00
Fixed Towbar £343.00

Kenwood Dash Cam £245.00
13 Pin Wiring Kit (7 pin function) £196.00

Pure Highway DAB Radio Upgrade £140.00
Caravan Extension Wiring £132.00

Protection
ALKO Towball (use with fixed towbar only) £25.00

Rear Bumper Protection Pad £65.00
Locking Wheel Nut Kit £29.50

Load Area Rubber Mat £55.00
Progressive Rear Spring Assistors £258.00

Rubber Mat Set £26.00
Versatility

Single Heavy Duty Seat Cover £18.00
HD Chequer Plate Load Bed Slide £768.00

_ _ Travel Kit Moulded Bag - Includes - warning triangle, 1st aid kit, hi-vis £3950

2 Bike Cycle Carrier on Towball £150.00 vests, tyre gauge, ice scraper, wind up torch, breathalyser pair ’
Roof Bar Set with Foot Pack £249.00 Exterior Styling
Heated Screenwash System £221.00 Front Nudge Bar £280.00
Touch Up Paint £17.00 Front Skid Plate £125.00
Chequer Plate Hard Cover £1,704.00 Rear Skid Plate £170.00
High Spec Hard Top (with central locking] £1,995.00 Side Step Set £546.00
Front Parking Sensors £275.00 Wind Deflector Kit Tinted £39.00
Rear Parking Sensors £255.00
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SSANGYONG

YEAR

WARRANTY

For more information please call 0333 444 1954
The information in this brochure is not binding and is subject to alteration. SsangYong reserves the right to change specifications at any time without notice.
The colour and finishes reproduced in this brochure are subject to the limitations of the printing process and may vary from the actual colour and paint finish.

This brochure does not constitute an offer of sale of any particular vehicle or specification. Warranty covers 7 years or 150,000 miles.

Please confirm exact specifications, prices and colour availability with your SsangYong dealer or check the SsangYong website.

December 2018




